
HALF MARATHON PACE LEADERSFINAL PACE

6:52 MIN/MILE

7:38 min/mile

8:01 min/mile

8:23 min/mile

9:09 MIN/MILE

9:55 min/mile

10:41 min/mile

11:27 min/mile

12:36 min/mile

13:44 min/mile

SWEEPER

ERIC TAM

TYLER PERRIN / HUW NEWTON-HILL

BECCA PIZZI

TODD KEATING / Alia Rawji

DANIEL ROY

KAT PAGE

MATT HUNN / KIM DAMON

HELEN GILLES / KARA SANTA TERESA

DEB EVERETT / MICHELLE URSO

CARLA LACOMBE / KELLY PHEULPIN

BILL OZASLAN

1:30

1:40

1:45

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:45

3:00

THANK YOU PACERS

PACERS POWERED BY


